WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Arden Fleece Lined Jacket - Women's(OW98409-OW145)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

OwW98409-OW145

The polyester outer surface is woven with a
1,000 mm water repellant coating. With
thoughtful features like the interior zipper pocket
and detachable hood, you might not need
another jacket this fall.

1. One color, one location Transfer imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy
Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Royal Blue,
Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Metallic Pale
Gold, Gray, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Maroon,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red,
Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Teal,
White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, New Royal
Blue, Vintage Navy Blue, Forest Green, Team
Red

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Centered on Left Chest, 2"H x 4"W (standard)



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
6

12

100

150

225

300

Production Time Charges

Quantity
6-11

12 - 99
100 - 149
150 - 224
225 - 299

300

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
6-11

12 - 99
100 - 149
150 - 224
225 - 299

300

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$28.38
$45.32
$49.22
$51.66
$59.98

$81.59

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price

$218.15
$168.42
$161.64
$156.37
$151.47
$146.85

7 Days
$41.59
$57.75
$71.15
$77.36
$85.02

$117.39

3 Days
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20

$149.99

5 Days
$61.01
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09

$139.20
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