

## Arden Fleece Lined Jacket - Women's(OW98409-OW145)



Product #	OW98409-OW145	
Features	The polyester outer surface is woven with a 1,000 mm water repellant coating. With thoughtful features like the interior zipper pocket and detachable hood, you might not need another jacket this fall.	
Specifications	<ol> <li>One color, one location Transfer imprint.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Metallic Pale Gold, Gray, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red, Rubine Red, Warm Red, Metallic Silver, Teal, White, Yellow</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Black, New Royal Blue, Vintage Navy Blue, Forest Green, Team Red</li> </ol>	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	Sizes Available	
Imprint Area	Centered on Left Chest, 2"H x 4"W (standard)	

## ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
6	\$218.15
12	\$168.42
100	\$161.64
150	\$156.37
225	\$151.47
300	\$146.85

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 - 11	\$28.38	\$41.59	\$61.01
12 - 99	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
100 - 149	\$49.22	\$71.15	\$84.36
150 - 224	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
225 - 299	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
300	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20

## Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 - 11	Free	\$70.80
12 - 99	Free	\$84.36
100 - 149	Free	\$97.40
150 - 224	Free	\$107.09
225 - 299	Free	\$139.20
300	Free	\$149.99

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET